N1000010918

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	Office Use Or	ılv

ŧ

Mart -

6.7

ÿ

「「日日」といいいで

うまたあい

ı.



11/23/11--01019--005 **87.50



FILED 11 NOV 23 PH 12: 15 SECRE TARY OF STATE PALLAHASSEE, FLERME

120

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: <u>CCROZ</u> (NC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

-1

ARTICLE I	NAME corporation shall be: (C Ø D D Late	
	CCFUZ, INC	
ARTICLE II	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	1360 Ocala Rd aft # 224	
	TAU, FL 32304	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
	which the corporation is organized is:	
LCR 02,	ine is organized exclusive	ly for charitable and education
purposes.		
<u>ARTICLE IV</u>	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which	h the directors are elected and appointed: appointed by the President/Chairman
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
Name and T	Title: Kimberh Gooden-Knight Na	me and Title:
Address:	President / Chaiman Ad	dress:
	Tall, PL	
Name and T	Fitle: Holly Moore / co- Chairman Na	me and Title:
Address:	Tall FL Ad	dress:
	•	
Name and T	Title: Dominic Cromartic / Treasu	me and Title:
Address:	TalliPL	dress:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Fl</u> Name:	<u>lorida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the re <u>Kimkrly</u> (100 den - Kni gh	egistered agent is:
Address:	1340 Ocala Les apt 4	-ίι
	Tall, A 32304	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and ad</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Address:	Kimberly Gooden- Knight BLODDENIA Red act # 22	
	Tallahassee, FL 32304	-) and a set of the se
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for amiliar with and accept the appointment as registered ag	r the above stated corporation at the place designated in this ent and agree to act in this capacity
1/ .	h Q	
	Required Signature of Registered Agent	<u>$11/23/11$</u>
	Required Signature of Registered Agent	/ Dac /
(
		am aware that any false information submitted in a document r in s.817.155, F.S.
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I t of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for	

K	h q
	Required Signature of Incorporator